
Rotations Planning (Finals)  
Session:  Bronze Finals (Female) Saturday Jun 29, 2024 from 4:30pm to 8:00pm  

Level: BRONZE

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

USAIGC/ IAIGC World Championship 2024

Rnd-Stn: 1-1

1 3026 Molly Pankowski RisingStar BR A

2 3025 Addison Lewis RisingStar BR A

3 3036 melinda gardini Hills BR B

4 3040 yahni gomez Hills BR A

5 3198 Avery Daisley GMGC Gard BR A

6 3023 Ada Law PGA BR A

7 3184 Nevaeh Weathers Julies BR B

8 3099 Emily Saulino Elite BR A

9 3101 Ella Lazio Elite BR B

10 3191 Kayla Scheriff GMGC Smith BR A

11 3186 Alessandra Scotti GMGC Smith BR B

12 3187 Alexandria Klos GMGC Smith BR B

13 3046 Courtney Young Sliver Gym BR B

14 3141 Anabelle Phovilaychit Flip Out BR B

Rnd-Stn: 1-1

1 3015 Gabriella Johnson GMGCCenter BR C

2 3204 Makaela Andrews GMGC Gard BR C

3 3199 Cameryn Roche GMGC Gard BR D

4 3188 Amelia Savage GMGC Smith BR D

5 3190 Hailey Ball GMGC Smith BR C

6 3174 Peyton Scorrano Gym City BR C

7 3083 Rachel Brydges Delco BR C

8 3073 Skyelar Harper-Poole Rainbow BR D

9 3109 Leila Bunt Widnes BR D

10 3111 Mae Mercer Widnes BR C

11 3226 Kaylee Shi Progresive BR D

12 3223 Emily Blakeley Chorley BR D

13 3145 Zoey DeNatalie Elite BR C

14 3183 Madalynne Scanlon Julies BR D

Rnd-Stn: 1-1

1 3048 Kayla Bigin Sliver Gym BR E

2 3047 Delaney Gervino Sliver Gym BR F

3 3133 Olive Cain Gotham BR E

4 3131 Amelia Ross Gotham BR E

5 3225 Sophia Shepherd Chorley BR E

6 3154 Olivia Ok Sagamore BR E

7 3102 Brooke Esposito Elite BR E

8 3116 Gemma Fallon GymNation BR E

9 3071 Katelyn Szafran JK Gym BR F

10 3149 Lia Heimink Neu Era BR F

11 3158 Elliana Ortiz GMGC Hunt BR F

12 3067 Kaydence Lynch Steel City BR F

13 3171 Kate Ruiz Gym City BR F

14 3006 Na’Tara Clifton Galaxy BR F

Rnd-Stn: 1-1

1 3224 Poppy Hayhurst Chorley BR G

2 3125 Phoebe Davies (ES) N-Brighton BR G

3 3122 Katie Keogh (ES) N-Brighton BR H

4 3123 Lauren Holden N-Brighton BR H

5 3118 Anaiya Amos-Smith N-Brighton BR H

6 3121 Faye Knowles-Griffin (ES) N-Brighton BR H

7 3120 Edie Lofthouse Forrester N-Brighton BR G

8 3087 Maimouna Kabia Delco BR H

9 3086 Kaylin Griffith Delco BR G

10 3074 Allanys Ruiz Del Moral Rainbow BR G

11 3212 Emma Van Riper West Side BR G

12 3021 Harper Irvin Mountain BR G

13 3215 Imogen Davies (ES) Brid gym BR H

14 3060 Grace Downs Evolution BR H

Rnd-Stn: 2-2

1 3172 Lillian Pilcher Gym City BR G

2 3169 Harmony Sanchez Gym City BR G

3 3086 Kaylin Griffith Delco BR G

4 3021 Harper Irvin Mountain BR G

5 3212 Emma Van Riper West Side BR G

6 3224 Poppy Hayhurst Chorley BR G

7 3215 Imogen Davies (ES) Brid gym BR H

8 3118 Anaiya Amos-Smith N-Brighton BR H

9 3120 Edie Lofthouse Forrester N-Brighton BR G

10 3123 Lauren Holden N-Brighton BR H

11 3068 Efa Havelin JK Gym BR H

12 3000 Caitlin Wreford Jumpz BR H

13 3156 Viktoria Doskocil Sagamore BR H

14 3001 Erin Lipscomb Booker BR H

Rnd-Stn: 2-2

1 3157 Charli Ruehle GMGC Hunt BR A

2 3209 Viviana Sarrica GMGC Gard BR B

3 3205 Mia Glickson GMGC Gard BR A

4 3198 Avery Daisley GMGC Gard BR A

5 3101 Ella Lazio Elite BR B

6 3099 Emily Saulino Elite BR A

7 3025 Addison Lewis RisingStar BR A

8 3191 Kayla Scheriff GMGC Smith BR A

9 3024 Avery Shih PGA BR B

10 3141 Anabelle Phovilaychit Flip Out BR B

11 3088 Lacey McDermott Delco BR A

12 3081 Emma Kaufman Delco BR B

13 3184 Nevaeh Weathers Julies BR B

14 3007 Brihonne Cause Hampton BR B

Rnd-Stn: 2-2

1 3098 Gabriella Magalhaes Elite BR D

2 3183 Madalynne Scanlon Julies BR D

3 3135 Amalia Torres-Springer Gotham BR C

4 3160 Lucy Lockery GMGC Hunt BR D

5 3161 Mila Larson GMGC Hunt BR C

6 3174 Peyton Scorrano Gym City BR C

7 3217 Renesmee Cross (ES) Brid gym BR C

8 3016 Charlette Hennessey GMGCCenter BR C

9 3015 Gabriella Johnson GMGCCenter BR C

10 3190 Hailey Ball GMGC Smith BR C

11 3192 Mia Rossitto GMGC Smith BR D

12 3199 Cameryn Roche GMGC Gard BR D

13 3138 Josephine Beirne NewTown BR D

14 3223 Emily Blakeley Chorley BR D

Rnd-Stn: 2-2

1 3133 Olive Cain Gotham BR E

2 3131 Amelia Ross Gotham BR E

3 3102 Brooke Esposito Elite BR E

4 3010 Nicole Kift AllStars BR E

5 3065 Stella Neide Steel City BR E

6 3110 Lucy Spencer Widnes BR E

7 3225 Sophia Shepherd Chorley BR E

8 3002 Florence Pearson Booker BR F

9 3005 Sophie Smith Booker BR F

10 3149 Lia Heimink Neu Era BR F

11 3158 Elliana Ortiz GMGC Hunt BR F

12 3006 Na’Tara Clifton Galaxy BR F

13 3171 Kate Ruiz Gym City BR F

14 3137 Julia Cadic NewTown BR F

15 3071 Katelyn Szafran JK Gym BR F
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Rnd-Stn: 3-3

1 3149 Lia Heimink Neu Era BR F

2 3146 Paige Vighi Neu Era BR F

3 3147 Maggie Chester Neu Era BR E

4 3131 Amelia Ross Gotham BR E

5 3133 Olive Cain Gotham BR E

6 3110 Lucy Spencer Widnes BR E

7 3181 Piper Smith (ES) Widnes BR E

8 3067 Kaydence Lynch Steel City BR F

9 3076 Charlee Vogt Rainbow BR E

10 3069 Jane Puppio JK Gym BR F

11 3002 Florence Pearson Booker BR F

12 3006 Na’Tara Clifton Galaxy BR F

13 3168 Grace Eaton Gym City BR F

14 3170 Heavenly Pena Gym City BR E

Rnd-Stn: 3-3

1 3156 Viktoria Doskocil Sagamore BR H

2 3112 Kaitlyn DiGennaro Gym-Nest BR H

3 3224 Poppy Hayhurst Chorley BR G

4 3086 Kaylin Griffith Delco BR G

5 3061 Teagan Bannister (ES) Flic Flac BR G

6 3001 Erin Lipscomb Booker BR H

7 3003 Lola Pontin Booker BR G

8 3164 Cailyn Amendola Gym City BR G

9 3143 Samantha Quinn Flip Out BR G

10 3087 Maimouna Kabia Delco BR H

11 3124 Lily Cairns (ES) N-Brighton BR H

12 3120 Edie Lofthouse Forrester N-Brighton BR G

13 3122 Katie Keogh (ES) N-Brighton BR H

14 3123 Lauren Holden N-Brighton BR H

15 3118 Anaiya Amos-Smith N-Brighton BR H

Rnd-Stn: 3-3

1 3205 Mia Glickson GMGC Gard BR A

2 3198 Avery Daisley GMGC Gard BR A

3 3026 Molly Pankowski RisingStar BR A

4 3038 mora biel Hills BR B

5 3040 yahni gomez Hills BR A

6 3025 Addison Lewis RisingStar BR A

7 3184 Nevaeh Weathers Julies BR B

8 3191 Kayla Scheriff GMGC Smith BR A

9 3189 Athena Demetriou GMGC Smith BR A

10 3186 Alessandra Scotti GMGC Smith BR B

11 3024 Avery Shih PGA BR B

12 3162 Patricia Mironescu GMGC Hunt BR B

13 3103 Khalia Henry Elite BR B

14 3064 Edie Tritz Steel City BR B

Rnd-Stn: 3-3

1 3192 Mia Rossitto GMGC Smith BR D

2 3188 Amelia Savage GMGC Smith BR D

3 3190 Hailey Ball GMGC Smith BR C

4 3031 Sadie Greenfield Freehold BR C

5 3145 Zoey DeNatalie Elite BR C

6 3135 Amalia Torres-Springer Gotham BR C

7 3083 Rachel Brydges Delco BR C

8 3042 charlotte vanvynck Hills BR C

9 3016 Charlette Hennessey GMGCCenter BR C

10 3015 Gabriella Johnson GMGCCenter BR C

11 3226 Kaylee Shi Progresive BR D

12 3014 Arianna Luppold AbovTheBar BR D

13 3223 Emily Blakeley Chorley BR D

14 3160 Lucy Lockery GMGC Hunt BR D

15 3057 Isla Villavicencio PGA BR D

Rnd-Stn: 4-4

1 3204 Makaela Andrews GMGC Gard BR C

2 3111 Mae Mercer Widnes BR C

3 3179 Mia Whitby (ES) Widnes BR C

4 3015 Gabriella Johnson GMGCCenter BR C

5 3174 Peyton Scorrano Gym City BR C

6 3004 Phoebe Hunt Booker BR C

7 3194 Natiese Lemons Gym-Nest BR D

8 3098 Gabriella Magalhaes Elite BR D

9 3160 Lucy Lockery GMGC Hunt BR D

10 3057 Isla Villavicencio PGA BR D

11 3190 Hailey Ball GMGC Smith BR C

12 3188 Amelia Savage GMGC Smith BR D

13 3192 Mia Rossitto GMGC Smith BR D

14 3223 Emily Blakeley Chorley BR D

Rnd-Stn: 4-4

1 3144 Abigail Zotto New Image BR E

2 3102 Brooke Esposito Elite BR E

3 3133 Olive Cain Gotham BR E

4 3076 Charlee Vogt Rainbow BR E

5 3225 Sophia Shepherd Chorley BR E

6 3149 Lia Heimink Neu Era BR F

7 3227 Maliyah Snyder Neu Era BR E

8 3110 Lucy Spencer Widnes BR E

9 3082 Juliana Henderson Delco BR F

10 3079 Addison Dykes Delco BR F

11 3158 Elliana Ortiz GMGC Hunt BR F

12 3168 Grace Eaton Gym City BR F

13 3171 Kate Ruiz Gym City BR F

14 3069 Jane Puppio JK Gym BR F

Rnd-Stn: 4-4

1 3224 Poppy Hayhurst Chorley BR G

2 3155 Shia Han Sagamore BR G

3 3061 Teagan Bannister (ES) Flic Flac BR G

4 3087 Maimouna Kabia Delco BR H

5 3078 Jocelyn Kurchan Delco BR H

6 3086 Kaylin Griffith Delco BR G

7 3169 Harmony Sanchez Gym City BR G

8 3045 Hannah Schmidt Hills BR H

9 3044 ella fishbein Hills BR G

10 3027 Keira Ryan Booker BR G

11 3118 Anaiya Amos-Smith N-Brighton BR H

12 3121 Faye Knowles-Griffin (ES) N-Brighton BR H

13 3068 Efa Havelin JK Gym BR H

14 3000 Caitlin Wreford Jumpz BR H

Rnd-Stn: 4-4

1 3064 Edie Tritz Steel City BR B

2 3066 Allison Jimenez Steel City BR A

3 3026 Molly Pankowski RisingStar BR A

4 3025 Addison Lewis RisingStar BR A

5 3085 Avianna OShaughnessy Delco BR A

6 3198 Avery Daisley GMGC Gard BR A

7 3184 Nevaeh Weathers Julies BR B

8 3189 Athena Demetriou GMGC Smith BR A

9 3191 Kayla Scheriff GMGC Smith BR A

10 3187 Alexandria Klos GMGC Smith BR B

11 3186 Alessandra Scotti GMGC Smith BR B

12 3036 melinda gardini Hills BR B

13 3176 Connie Cunningham (ES) Widnes BR A

14 3141 Anabelle Phovilaychit Flip Out BR B

15 3103 Khalia Henry Elite BR B
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